Governing Body as at 16 September 2019

Parent Governors

Collette Buck
Michele Gallen
Rod McGreevy
Jane McNeice
Karen Owens
Richard Snowdon
Paul Steiger

Community Governors

lan Burton

Kevin Grimes
Catherine Morris
Jim Rimmer

term ends
term ends
term ends
term ends
term ends
term ends
term ends

term ends
term ends
term ends
term ends
term ends

RANGE HIGH SCHOOL

15/09/2023
31/01/2020
02/10/2020
20/09/2021
15/09/2023
17/09/2021
02/10/2020

19/09/2022
20/09/2021
21/09/2020
06/03/2021
31/08/2023

Mervyn Thomas

Staff Governors

Mike McGarry Headteacher
Paul Povey Teacher term ends 13/09/2021
3 x vacancies (election in progress — September 2019)

Senior Leadership Team

Tom Dolly Deputy Headteacher — Teaching & Learning
Carolyn Ainsworth  Assistant Headteacher — 14-19 Education
Gayle Phillips Assistant Headteacher — Curriculum

Vicky Ashworth Associate Leader — Behaviour

David Cregeen Associate Leader — Personal Development
Andy Pritchard Resources Director

Clerk to the Governors
07810 023464

Pauline Neilson

If you need to contact a member of the governing body please either call the Clerk
on the above number or e-mail governors@range.sefton.sch.uk

The Chair can be contacted on chair@range.sefton.sch.uk
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