RANGE HIGH SCHOOL

Governing Body as at 16 September 2019

Parent Governors

0 11 5 . 1		4 = 100 10000
Collette Buck	term ends	15/09/2023
Michele Gallen	term ends	31/01/2020
Rod McGreevy	term ends	02/10/2020
Jane McNeice	term ends	20/09/2021
Karen Owens	term ends	15/09/2023
Richard Snowdon	term ends	17/09/2021
Paul Steiger	term ends	02/10/2020

Community Governors

lan Burton	term ends	19/09/2022
Kevin Grimes	term ends	20/09/2021
Catherine Morris	term ends	21/09/2020
Jim Rimmer	term ends	06/03/2021
Mervyn Thomas	term ends	31/08/2023

Staff Governors

Mike McGarry Headteacher

Paul Povey Teacher term ends 13/09/2021

3 x vacancies (election in progress – September 2019)

Senior Leadership Team

Tom Dolly	Deputy Headteacher – Teaching & Learning
Carolyn Ainsworth	Assistant Headteacher – 14-19 Education
Gayle Phillips	Assistant Headteacher – Curriculum

Vicky Ashworth Associate Leader – Behaviour

David Cregeen Associate Leader – Personal Development

Andy Pritchard Resources Director

Clerk to the Governors

Pauline Neilson 07810 023464

If you need to contact a member of the governing body please either call the Clerk on the above number or e-mail governors@range.sefton.sch.uk

The Chair can be contacted on chair@range.sefton.sch.uk